HLX- IL EL SERIES
HAZARDOUS
LOCATION
LED HIGH BAY
FIXTURE
SERIES
POWER LED TYPE CCT DISTRIBUTION
EXIT LUMEN
RANGE
OPERATING
VOLTAGE
IP RATING DIMENSIONS
LR-HLX-IL-EL-020S-XX 20W
SMD
( F LO )
4500K
( 4000-6500K avail )
40 / 60 / 90 / 120 ° 2400-2800lm
AC90-277V
AC180-508V
IP66
NEMA 4X
L264.1 x W160 x D205.7mm
L10.4 x W6.30 x D8.10 ”
LR-HLX-IL-EL-040S-XX 40W
SMD
( F LO )
4500K
( 4000-6500K avail )
40 / 60 / 90 / 120 ° 4800-5600lm
AC90-277V
AC180-508V
IP66
NEMA 4X
L264.1 x W160 x D205.7mm
L10.4 x W6.30 x D8.10 ”
LR-HLX-IL-EL-060S-XX 60W
SMD
( F LO )
4500K
( 4000-6500K avail )
40 / 60 / 90 / 120 ° 7200-8400lm
AC90-277V
AC180-508V
IP66
NEMA 4X
L264.1 x W160 x D205.7mm
L10.4 x W6.30 x D8.10 ”
LR-HLX-IL-EL-080M-XX 80W
SMD
( F LO )
4500K
( 4000-6500K avail )
40 / 60 / 90 / 120 ° 9600-11200lm
AC90-277V
AC180-508V
IP66
NEMA 4X
L317.5 x W241.3 x D165.1mm
L12.5 x W9.50 x D6.50
LR-HLX-IL-EL-100M-XX 100W
SMD
( F LO )
4500K
( 4000-6500K avail )
40 / 60 / 90 / 120 ° 12000-14000lm
AC90-277V
AC180-508V
IP66
NEMA 4X
L317.5 x W241.3 x D165.1mm
L12.5 x W9.50 x D6.50
LR-HLX-IL-EL-120L-XX 120W
SMD
( F LO )
4500K
( 4000-6500K avail )
40 / 60 / 90 / 120 ° 14400-16800lm
AC90-277V
AC180-508V
IP66
NEMA 4X
L381.0 x W231.1 x D269.24mm
L15.0 x W9.10 x D10.60
LR-HLX-IL-EL-150L-XX 150W
SMD
( F LO )
4500K
( 4000-6500K avail )
40 / 60 / 90 / 120 ° 18000-21000lm
AC90-277V
AC180-508V
IP66
NEMA 4X
L381.0 x W231.1 x D269.24mm
L15.0 x W9.10 x D10.60
LR-HLX-IL-EL-200L-XX 200W
SMD
( F LO )
4500K
( 4000-6500K avail )